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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

132.0708

136.0932

134.08200

15.00645
1.31530
119.25500
17.71850
0.08680
0.93335
816.65000
0.73985
1.38122
64.10000
8.75315
9.43985
1.26095
1.10400
6.36600
76.04750
0.68970
6.74180
1,927.07500
88.20000
33.47500
51.32450
15.00190
44.65000
4.20500
15.00195
0.39775
15.74995
5.02405
2,318.00000
101.10000
114.40000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.78745

109.68000
596.58000

0.11190

176.35845

0.88955

0.13215

11.63890

125.14545

6.09290

99.20060

185.19670

0.47820

0.06525

0.07035

0.00935

148.02690

0.04745

0.56725

92.47670

0.05025
262,261.80335

0.65790

0.24965

0.38290

0.11190

0.33305
0.03130

0.11190
0.00295
0.11745
0.03745
17.29235

0.75495
0.85335
0.01645

1.40645
16.36745

0.05540

0.05805

0.81815

4.45045




